1
JAMESON HAS
A BUDDY® TO HANDLE
THE JOB FOR YOU.
Since 1980, Jameson’s Buddy®
System of rodders and fish tapes
has evolved to become the most
comprehensive in the industry.

(32.2 - 62.1 kg)
120 - 204 lbs.
(54.4 - 92.5 kg)
278 lbs.
(126.1 kg)
End Ferrule 5/16"– 18 Male 3/8"– 16 Male 3/8"– 16 Male
COMPARISON CHART CHOOSE THE BEST BUDDY® CONDUIT RODDER FOR YOUR JOB
*1,000-ft model is built on Big Buddy frame
BUDDY® CONDUIT RODDERS
800-346-1956    |    JAMESONLLC.COM 3
*ALL PRODUCT NUMBERS END IN “M”. TO ORDER METRIC MARKED ROD, ADD AN ADDITIONAL “M” TO PART NUMBER WHEN ORDERING.
(EXAMPLE, 6-14-300M WOULD BE 6-14-300MM)
34"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REELS
400' X 3/8" 11A-25-400M 11A-400RRM
500' X 3/8" 11A-25-500M 11A-500RRM
600' X 3/8" 11A-25-600M 11A-600RRM
1000' X 3/8" 11-25-1000M 11-25-1000RRM
GOOD BUDDY® III
36.25"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REELS
300' X 1/4" 6-14-300M 6-300RRM
400' x 1/4" 6-14-400M 6-400RRM
500' x 1/4" 6-14-500M 6-500RRM
EASY BUDDY®
40"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REELS
300' X 3/8" 9A-25-300M 9-300RRM
400' X 3/8" 9A-25-400M 9-400RRM
GOOD BUDDY® II
29"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REELS
300' X 3/8" 9-25-300M 9-300RRM
400' X 3/8" 9-25-400M 9-400RRM
GOOD BUDDY®
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REELS
400' X 1/2" 11-38-400M 11-400RRM
500' X 1/2" 11-38-500M 11-500RRM
600' X 1/2" 11-38-600M 11-600RRM
800' X 1/2" 11-38-800M 11-800RRM
1,000' X 1/2" 11-38-1000M 11-1000RRM
48"
BIG BUDDY®
48"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REEL
1,500' X 1/2" 11-38-1500M 11-1500RRM
MEGA BUDDY®
CONDUIT RODDERS FEATURES
 • Non-conductive fiberglass rod core with orange polymer jacket
 • Exceptional bending strength

12.5"
SIZE PART NO.
50' X 1/8" 8-18-50
100' X 1/8" 8-18-100
150' X 1/8" 8-18-150
WEE BUDDY®
NO KIT
12.5"
SIZE PART NO.
165' X 1/8" 8-18-165MDR
MICRODUCT FISHER
HANDHELD
22"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REEL
350' X 1/8" 10-18-350MDR 10-350RR-MDR
MICRODUCT FISHER II
WITH HANDLE
22"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REEL
350' X 1/8" 10-18-350MDRS 10-350RR-MDR
MICRODUCT FISHER II
ON STAND
12.5"
SIZE PART NO.
50' X 1/8" 8-18-50K
100' X 1/8" 8-18-100K
150' X 1/8" 8-18-150K
WEE BUDDY®
WITH KIT
22"
SIZE PART NO. REPLACEMENT
REEL
150' X 3/16" 10-316-150 10-150RR
200' X 3/16" 10-316-200 10-200RR
250' X 3/16" 10-316-250 10-250RR
300' X 3/16" 10-316-300 10-300RR
LITTLE BUDDY®
1/8"
DIA.
1/8"

Pulling Eye Repair Kit Pulling Eye, Adhesive, and Emery Cloth 8-146MDR
Splice Repair Kit Splice Ferrule, Adhesive, and Emery Cloth 8-140 10-140 8-140MDR
End Ferrule Repair Kit End Ferrule, Adhesive, and Emery Cloth 8-146 10-146
Flexible Spring
Leader
Pulling
Eye
Flexible Spring
Leaders with Ball
Little Buddy Accessory KitWee Buddy
Accessory Kit
Splice
Ferrule
PRE-LOADED REPLACEMENT ROD ON REEL
PART NO. REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE SIZE
10-350RR-MDR Microduct Fisher II 1/8" x 350 ft.
10-150RR Little Buddy® 3/16" x 150 ft.
10-200RR Little Buddy® 3/16" x 200 ft.
10-250RR Little Buddy® 3/16" x 250 ft.
10-300RR Little Buddy® 3/16" x 300 ft.F
IS
H
 T
A
P
E
S
PART NO. REPLACEMENT REELS SIZE (MARKED 5')
6-300RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 300 ft.
6-400RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 400 ft.
6-500RRM Easy Buddy® 1/4" x 500 ft.
9-300RRM Good Buddy®
and Good Buddy® III 3/8" x 300 ft.
9-400RRM Good Buddy®
and Good Buddy® III 3/8" x 400 ft.
11A-400RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 400 ft.
11A-500RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 500 ft.
11A-600RRM Good Buddy® II 3/8" x 600 ft.
11-400RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 400 ft.
11-500RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 500 ft.
11-600RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 600 ft.
11-800RRM Big Buddy® 1/2" x 800 ft.